2023 Taxing District Gas & Electric Utility Valuation Reconciliation Report

District Name

44-0001
44-0002
44-0003
44-0006
44-0007
44-0008
44-0009
44-0010
44-0011
44-0012
44-0013
44-0014
44-0015
44-0016
44-0017
44-0018
44-0019
44-0020
44-0021
44-0022
44-0023
44-0024
44-0025
44-0026
44-0027
44-0029
44-0031
44-0033
44-0035

JEFFERSON TWP/WACO SCH
JEFFERSON TWP/MT.P. SCH
WAYNE TWP/WACO SCH

SCOTT TWP/WIN-MT.U. SCH/FD #2
SCOTT TWP/WIN-MT.U. SCH/FD #1
TRENTON TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3
TRENTON TWP/FAIRFIELD SCH
MARION TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3
MARION TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #1
MARION TWP/WACO SCH/FD #3
MARION TWP/WACO SCH/FD #1
CANAAN TWP/WIN-MT.U. SCH/FD #1
CANAAN TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3
CANAAN TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #1
CANAAN TWP/N.L. SCH/FD #1
TIPPECANOE TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3
CENTER TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3
NEW LONDON TWP/N.L. SCH

NEW LONDON TWP/MT.P. SCH
SALEM TWP/MT.P. SCH

SALEM TWP/VAN BUREN COUNTY (HARMONY) SCH
JACKSON TWP/MT.P. SCH/FD #3
BALTIMORE TWP/DANVILLE SCH
BALTIMORE TWP/N.L. SCH
BALTIMORE TWP/MT.P. SCH
COPPOCK CITY/WACO SCH

ROME CITY/MT.P. SCH
OLDSCITY/WACO SCH

NEW LONDON CITY/N.L. SCH

44 - HENRY COUNTY

Assessed Valuation
7,627,285
135,423
5,725,554
3,437,612
770,309
3,439,214
18,109
1,832,383
68,152
11,434
27,174
1,693,459
62,639
236,580
202,346
4,368,362
2,568,710
2,032,010
332,059
5,211,920
701,333
2,025,393
328,017
1,449,439
411,305
92,751
107,824
450,516
705,474

Taxable Valuation
1,227,196
22,960
855,053
486,633
116,195
638,314
3,070
297,136
11,555
1,939
4,607
263,885
14,736
40,110
56,710
748,812
360,311
300,521
58,356
889,202
110,821
310,455
55,613
190,293
55,305
13,967
18,281
66,963
144,632



44-0036
44-0037
44-0038
44-0047
44-0117
44-0119
44-0127

SALEM CITY/MT.P. SCH

HILLSBORO CITY/VAN BUREN COUNTY (HARMONY) SCH
MT.P. CITY/MT.P. SCH

WESTWOOD CITY/MT.P. SCH

WAYLAND CITY/WACO SCH/UTILITIES

WINFIELD CITY/WIN-MT.U. SCH/UTILITIES

CANAAN/MT UNION TWP

1,186,514
505,505
5,045,403
99,198
1,743,994
1,935,264
435,059

COUNTY TOTAL 57,023,723

176,358
75,135
1,010,775
16,818
259,219
287,648
64,665
9,254,249



